
Lavender 
Fields 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

HOMEFIELD GARDENS Unknown Suspect has broken into the 
Victim's vehicle and stolen property. 
The vehicle is believed to have been 
left unlocked. CCTV footage captures 
the incident. 

05/10/2023 
02:03:00 

05/10/2023 
02:05:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

ROSE AVENUE Burglary whereby door has been forced 
open and three rings stolen 

11/10/2023 
14:00:00 

11/10/2023 
19:00:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Theft/Taking of 
Motor vehicle 

STEERS MEAD unauthorised taking.  16/10/2023 
18:30:00 

17/10/2023 
17:00:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

PHIPPS BRIDGE ROAD Shed at residence has been broken 
into. 

18/10/2023 
18:10:00 

18/10/2023 
18:20:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Theft/Taking of 
Motor vehicle 

LANDSEER CLOSE Suspects has stolen victims car after it 
had been advertised for sale on auto 
trader 

27/10/2023 
21:35:00 

27/10/2023 
21:45:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

WILLOW VIEW car broken into and property taken 30/10/2023 
03:00:00 

30/10/2023 
03:05:00 

 


