Lavender Fields	Theft From Motor vehicle	HOMEFIELD GARDENS	Unknown Suspect has broken into the Victim's vehicle and stolen property.	05/10/2023 02:03:00	05/10/2023 02:05:00
1 10100	Vollidio		The vehicle is believed to have been left unlocked. CCTV footage captures	02.00.00	02.00.00
			the incident.		
Lavender	Burglary in a	ROSE AVENUE	Burglary whereby door has been forced	11/10/2023	11/10/2023
Fields	Dwelling		open and three rings stolen	14:00:00	19:00:00
Lavender	Theft/Taking of	STEERS MEAD	unauthorised taking.	16/10/2023	17/10/2023
Fields	Motor vehicle			18:30:00	17:00:00
Lavender	Burglary in a	PHIPPS BRIDGE ROAD	Shed at residence has been broken	18/10/2023	18/10/2023
Fields	Dwelling		into.	18:10:00	18:20:00
Lavender	Theft/Taking of	LANDSEER CLOSE	Suspects has stolen victims car after it	27/10/2023	27/10/2023
Fields	Motor vehicle		had been advertised for sale on auto	21:35:00	21:45:00
			trader		
Lavender	Theft From Motor	WILLOW VIEW	car broken into and property taken	30/10/2023	30/10/2023
Fields	vehicle			03:00:00	03:05:00